Memories Funerals

0161 302 9753

Prices correct as of February 2024 Third party fees are subject to change without notice

Additional Items

Limousines (Seating up to 7 people)	£220.00
Horse Drawn Hearse (2 Black Horses)	£950.00
Horse Drawn Hearse (2 White Horses)	£1150.00
Motorcycle Hearse	From £1000.00
Evening Reception	£250.00
Deceased at Home Prior to Funeral	£250.00
Embalming	£150.00
Arranging and Attending the Placement of Cremated Remains	£120.00
Bringing Deceased Into Care Over 10 Mile	£1.25 per mile
Additional Mileage For Funeral Over 10 Miles	£1.25 per mile
Floral Tributes	From £45.00
Funeral Service to Take Place on Saturday	+25%
Order of Service	From £79.00
Memorial Pins	From £50.00
Personalised Coffin Drape	£192.50
Floral Hearse	£250.00
Additional Bearers (Where More Than 4 is Required)	£45.00 per staff member
Dove Release	From £150.00
Repatriation (Our Fees Only)	£500.00

Coffin Costs

Traditional Light Oak Veneer	£325.00
Traditional Mahogany Veneer	£360.00
Decorative Light Oak Veneer	£575.00
Decorative Dark Oak Veneer	£575.00
Solid Light Oak	£1250.00
Solid Dark Oak	£1250.00
Natural Cane (Oval or Traditional)	£645.00
Natural Willow (Oval or Traditional)	£675.00
Dyed Willow	From £750.00
Traditional Natural Pine	£675.00
Brown Cardboard	£374.00
Green Cardboard	£374.00
White Cardboard	£374.00
Painted (Raised Lid) (Colour of Your Choice)	£595.00
Grey Woollen	£775.00
White Woollen	£775.00
Bamboo	£715.00
Seagrass	£675.00



Prices correct as of February 2024 Third party fees are subject to change without notice

Blackboard	£850.00
Picture Coffin (Bespoke or Standard)	£750.00
Last Supper (Mahogany Only)	£850.00
Glitter Coffin	£950.00

A Wide range of alternative coffin choices can be made available to you upon request.

Asnes Caskets and Scatter Tube Costs	
Florence	£350.00
Amble (Engraved)	£95.00
Bede (Engraved)	£95.00
Cuthbert (Engraved)	£95.00
Lesbury (Engraved)	£95.00
Newton (Engraved)	£95.00
Oswald (Engraved)	£95.00
Azure (Engraved)	£375.00
Continental (Engraved)	£375.00
All Natural (Willow/Bamboo etc.)	£145.00
Woollen (Grey or White)	£145.00
Bespoke	£165.00
Large Scatter Tube	£45.00
Small Scatter Tube	£30.00

Ashes Caskets and Scatter Tube Costs

Stockport Crematorium Costs

09:00 - 15:30	Use of Chapel, Including Cremation	£825.00
15:30 - 16:00	Late Service Fee	£977.00
Saturday	Between 09:00 – 11:30 Only	£977.00
Additional Time	Use of Chapel for an Additional 45 Minutes	£175.00
Unattended	Unattended Early Morning 08:00 – 08:30	£499.00
Webcast	For the Service to be Streamed Live	£50.00

Manchester Crematorium Costs

10:00 - 16:00	Use of Chapel, Including Cremation	£930.00
16:30 Onwards	Late Service Fee	£1180.00
Saturday	Between 09:00 – 11:30 Only	£1210.00
Additional Time	Use of Chapel for an Additional 40 Minutes	£465.00
Unattended	Unattended Early Morning 08:00 – 08:30	£320.00
Webcast	For the Service to be Streamed Live	£70.00

Memories Funerals

Prices correct as of February 2024 Third party fees are subject to change without notice

Dukinfield Crematorium Costs

09:00 - 15:30	Use of Chapel, Including Cremation (Resident)	£860.00
09:00 - 15:30	Use of Chapel, Including Cremation (Non-Resident)	£905.00
Special Time	12:00, 12:30, 13:00, & 16:00	+£40.00
Additional Time	Use of Chapel for an Additional 30 Minutes	Not Offered
Unattended	Unattended Early Morning 08:00 – 08:30 (Resident)	£580.00
Webcast	For the Service to be Streamed Live	£60.00

Macclesfield Crematorium Costs

Use of Chapel, Including Cremation	£920.00
Late Service Fee/ Fine for Over Running	+£311.00
Use of Chapel for an Additional 30 Minutes	Not Offered
Unattended Early Morning 08:30 – 08:50	£715.00
For the Service to be Streamed Live	£85.00
	Late Service Fee/ Fine for Over Running Use of Chapel for an Additional 30 Minutes Unattended Early Morning 08:30 – 08:50

Stockport Cemetery Costs

Purchase of New Grave	Standard Allocation at Mill Lane or Highfield (Resident)	£1190.00
Opening of Grave	Fee to Open/Reopen Grave (Resident)	£1065.00
Purchase of New Grave	Fee for a Non-Resident Standard Allocation	£2380.00
Opening of Grave	Fee to Open/Reopen Grave (Non-Resident)	£2130.00
Ashes Interment	Resident Fee for an Ashes Interment (Weekday)	£290.00
Ashes Interment	Non-Resident Fee for an Ashes Interment (Weekday)	£580.00

Additional Third-Party Costs

Celebrant/Humanist/Religious Minister at Crematorium/Graveside	£228.00
Doctor Fee (Applicable for Cremations Only)	£82.00
Church Service	From £227.00
Organist	From £60.00
Visual Tribute (Per 25 images usually)	From £70.00